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1 Uttar Banga Deep Sarkar Prant Convener 8670363178 deep.deepdiya.sarkar@gmail.com

2 Dakshin Banga Saptarshi Bhattarcharya Prant Convener 9093127495 saptarshi.bio00@gmail.com

3 Uttar Assam Jyotrimay Roy Prant Convener 9678071284 jyotiirmay.roy007@gmail.com

4 Dakshin Assam Vishwajeet Nath Prant Convener 9435071241 biswajit78.nath@gmail.com

5 Nagaland Kirti Girisha Prant Convener 8258985830 kirtigirisatrivedi@gmail.com

6 Tripura Vivek Nath Prant Convener 7005222439 viveknath202@gmail.com

7 Manipur Rishikant Sharma Prant Convener 8731957564 rishimphal@yahoo.com

8 Arunachal Pradesh Dr. Tasar Taniya Prant Convener 8413891567 drserjinitassar@gmail.com

9 Meghalaya Kandarapa Kauch Prant Convener 9109590545 kandarpakoch1997@gmail.com

10 Jammu & Kashmir Sudeep Sharma Prant Convener 9419638450 dipssudeep@gmail.com

11 Punjab

Nikunj Dhawan Prant Convener 9501016757 nikunjdhawan19@gmail.com

Hitesh Sood Prant Co-Convener 9855031220 soodhitesh@hotmail.com

12 Delhi

Anubhav Aggarwal Prant Convener 9313701897 navbhartitools@gmail.com

Monica Arora Prant Co-Convener 9911115127 monicadhir@zoho.com

Brijesh Suluja Prant Co-Convener 9891195155 saluja.b@gmail.com

13 Uttarakhand Priyanshu Kumar Prant Convener 9897805678 advocatepriyansh@gmail.com

14 Meerut

Tarun Batla Prant Convener 9412219179 battarun@yahoo.com

Rashmi Goel Prant Co-Convener 9760095301 rashmi29goel@yahoo.co.in

Vipin Sharma Prant Co-Convener 9412303301 vippi.vipin@gmail.com

Hamendra Singh Prant Co-Convener 8791090910 gopal.singh885@gmail.com

15 Braj

Ravikant Chawla Prant Convener
7536849999 
9917077511

srkm050@gmail.com

Ashutosh Sharma Prant Co-Convener 9997278881 ashutoshs669@gmail.com

Utkarsh Garg Prant Co-Convener 6395816749 utkarshgarg1305@gmail.com

Shivendra Gautam Prant Co-Convener 9037259469 shivendragautam.78@gmail.com
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16 Kashi Rajkumar Ambrish Prant Convener 9984089889 rajkumarambrish@yahoo.com

17 Awadh Divya Darshan Tiwari Prant Convener 9415512787 ddtewary1@gmail.com

18 Kanpur Sushil Kr. Sahu Prant Convener
9369451508 
9415178352

ku33sahu@gmail.com

19 Goraksh Prasant Pandey Prant Convener 9450648338 ppandey55@gmail.com

20 Uttar Bihar
Kaushlesh Singh Prant Convener 9546483664 kaushlesh1990@gmail.com

Shubham Kumar Prant Co-Convener 7250089826 officershubham441@gmail.com

21 Dakshin Bihar
Anurag Maharana Prant Convener 9852506432 anuragmaharana18@gmail.com

Abhishek Pandey Prant Co-Convener 9334006009 abhishekpnd701@gmail.com

22 Jharkhand Arun Kumar Mishra Prant Convener 9470321023 mishra_nibi@yahoo.com

23 Jaipur
Manoj Raghav Prant Convener 9414087982 mr.manojraghav@gmail.com

Ankit Sharma Prant Co-Convener 8094374277 abhardwaj736@gmail.com

24 Jodhpur Shanker Singh Potlia Prant Convener 9636681313 shankerpotlia@gmail.com

25 Chittorgarh
Vikram Maneria Prant Convener 7877555955 dr.vikrammenariya@gmail.com

Ashish Jajoo Prant Co-Convener 9799033110 ashishjajoo92@gmail.com

26 Maha Koshal
Chandan Agarwal Prant Convener

9425884477 
7000631027

chandan_stockiest@gmail.com

Sandeep Arya Prant Co-Convener 7424906143 drsandeepaarya@gmail.com

27 Malwa
Anurag Jain Prant Convener 9425093020 arunujjain93020@gmail.com

Shital Chourdia Prant Co-Convener 9806115321 sjcshital@gmail.com

28 Madhya Bharat Ashutosh Gupta Prant Convener 7987599269 gashutosh536@gmail.com

29 Chattishgarh

Parichay Mishra Prant Convener
9827129028 
9340631313

mishraparichay@gmail.com

Soumya Ranjan Kanungo Prant Co-Convener 9753425004 soumyaranjan.1912@gmail.com

Saurabh Agarwal Prant Co-Convener 9098403020 sourabhagarwal17@gmail.com

30 Uttar Tamil Nadu Kannan Prant Convener 9884088049 kannannv@gmail.com

31 Karnataka Suhas Anugundi Prant Convener 9449778861 suhasanegundi@gmail.com

32 Odisha
Bajrang Prasad Prant Convener 9437634521 munna3007@gmail.com

Pranaya Priyankar Prant Co-Convener 7044098075 pranayamishra5@gmail.com
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33 Gujarat CA Nakul Thakkar Prant Convener 9714864750 nakul.thakkar@gmail.com

34 Himachal Pradesh Neeraj Sharma Prant Convener 8580409751 neerajam650@gmail.com

35 Kerala Vacant

36 Haryana Vacant

37 Dakshin Tamilnadu Vacant

38 Andhra Pradesh Vacant

39 Telangana Vacant

40 Sikkim Vacant

41 Andaman and Nicobar Vacant

42 Pashchim Maharastra Vacant

43 Devgiri Vacant

44 Konkan Vacant

45 Vidarbha Vacant

46 Goa Vacant

47 Mizoram Vacant

48 Lakshwadeep Vacant
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